
Designation Name Email

Principal Mr Justin Tan Justin_TAN@schools.gov.sg

Vice - Principal Ms Lee Chui Eng (Mrs Chee) Lee_Chui_Eng@schools.gov.sg

Vice - Principal Mr Eka Tanu Eka_Tanu@schools.gov.sg

Vice - Principal Admin Mr Phang Teck King, James phang_teck_king_james@schools.gov.sg

Designation Name Email

School Staff Developer Mr Chua Chee Yong chua_chee_yong@schools.gov.sg

HOD English Language Mdm Samboo Elaine Natalie samboo_elaine_natalie@schools.gov.sg

HOD  Humanities Mr Chelliah Trevor Devendran chelliah_trevor_devendran@schools.gov.sg

HOD  Mathematics Mr Loh Jia Perng loh_jia_perng@schools.gov.sg

HOD  Science Mrs Dorothy Goh dorothy_tay_wyn_hui@schools.gov.sg

HOD  PE & CCA Mr Khoo Kian Seong Kenneth khoo_kian_seong_kenneth@schools.gov.sg

HOD  CCE Mr Tan Say Pin tan_say_pin@schools.gov.sg

HOD  ICT Miss Michelle Cheong cheong_mun_mun_michelle@schools.gov.sg

Year Head / Upper Secondary Ms Lim Wenting Janell janell_lim@schools.gov.sg

Year Head / Lower Secondary Mr Goh Boon Loon Patrick goh_boon_loon@schools.gov.sg

HOD  Student Leadership Miss Chua Jazlyn Jazlyn_Chua@schools.gov.sg

HOD Student Management Mr Cheung Ho Wai cheung_ho_wai@schools.gov.sg

Designation Name Email

SH Aesthetics Mrs Esther Tay yong_yin_yin_esther@schools.gov.sg

SH Applied Learning (Covering) Miss Ang Siok Min Mitchelle ang_siok_min_mitchelle@schools.gov.sg

SH Design & Technology Mr Kelvin Chia Cheng Meng kelvin_chia_cheng_meng@schools.gov.sg

SH English Language Mr Isaac Sim Wee Siong sim_wee_siong_isaac@schools.gov.sg

SH Humanities Miss Teo Wei Tian Charlene wei_tian_charlene_teo@schools.gov.sg

SH Mother Tongue (Covering) Mdm Nam Tin Yuen, Cheri nam_tin_yuen@schools.gov.sg

SH Science Ms Koh Li Eng koh_li_eng@schools.gov.sg

Asst YH / Upper Secondary Miss Ho Shiao Hwee Ho_Shiao_Hwee@schools.gov.sg

Asst YH / Lower Secondary Miss Wong Yin Mei wong_yin_mei@schools.gov.sg

SH CCA (Covering) Ms Chua Suet Ting Joyce chua_suet_ting_joyce@schools.gov.sg

SH CCE Mr Benjamin Huang Bojun huang_bojun_benjamin@schools.gov.sg

SH Student Management Mr Ng Soon Chye ng_soon_chye@schools.gov.sg

Lead Teacher English Mdm Ravathi Velayuthan ravathi_velayuthan@schools.gov.sg

Senior Teacher  Chinese Language Mdm Yu Xiaoqin yu_xiaoqin@schools.gov.sg

Senior Teacher  Mathematics Mdm Lim Shu Yen lim_shu_yen@schools.gov.sg

Senior Teacher  Physics Mr David Yee Chee Wai yee_chee_wei_david@schools.gov.sg

School Leaders

Head of Department 

Subject Head / Lead Teacher / Senior Teacher



Senior Teacher  Food & Consumer 

Education Mdm Lau Pui Lye Kathy lau_pui_lye_kathy@schools.gov.sg

Class Name Email

S1 FAITH Miss Jade Tan Jie Heng jade_tan_jie_heng@schools.gov.sg

S1 FAITH Mr Benjamin Huang Bojun huang_bojun_benjamin@schools.gov.sg

S1 JOY Miss Cassandra Christopher cassandra_christopher@schools.gov.sg

S1 JOY Mrs Esther Tay yong_yin_yin_esther@schools.gov.sg

S1 LOVE Mrs Tham Hwee Ling Grace lee_hwee_ling_gr@schools.gov.sg

S1 LOVE Mr Dylan Raj Singh dylan_raj_singh@schools.gov.sg

S1 PEACE Mr Lee Chong Min lee_chong_min@schools.gov.sg

S1 PEACE Miss Teo Wei Tian Charlene wei_tian_charlene_teo@schools.gov.sg

S1 GRACE Miss Maria Immaculate Maria_immaculate_A@schools.gov.sg

S1 GRACE Mr Ng Hao Hiang Herman ng_hao_hiang_herman@schools.gov.sg

S1 HOPE Mr Tan Siaw Chong tan_siaw_chong@schools.gov.sg

S1 HOPE Mr Ho Chan Hui Ho_Chan_Hui@schools.gov.sg

S1 PRAISE Miss Chee Yoon Hui chee_yoon_hui@schools.gov.sg

S1 PRAISE Mr Kelvin Chia Cheng Meng kelvin_chia_cheng_meng@schools.gov.sg

S1 TRUTH Ms Chang Meng Hsia chang_meng_hsia@schools.gov.sg

S1 TRUTH Mr Ho Yew Kiat Brian ho_yew_kiat@schools.gov.sg

S1 TRUTH Mr Oh Geng Sheng oh_geng_sheng@schools.gov.sg

S2 FAITH Mr Chiz Poh Seng chiz_poh_seng@schools.gov.sg

S2 FAITH Mdm Yeo Suan Neo Doreen yeo_suan_neo_doreen@schools.gov.sg

S2 JOY Mr Lau Chee Keen Paul lau_chee_keen_paul@schools.gov.sg

S2 JOY Mdm Cheri Nam Tin Yuen nam_tin_yuen@schools.gov.sg

S2 LOVE Miss Yeo Xiao Si Eunice yeo_xiao_si_eunice@schools.gov.sg

S2 LOVE Mr Ryan Loh ryan_loh@schools.gov.sg

S2 PEACE Ms Chua Suet Ting Joyce chua_suet_ting_joyce@schools.gov.sg

S2 PEACE Miss Suzann Chua Shi Yan suzann_chua_shi_xuan@schools.gov.sg

S2 GRACE Miss Chua Yi Jun Chua_Yi_Jun@schools.gov.sg

S2 GRACE Mdm Zaleha Yusof  zaleha_yusof@schools.gov.sg

S2 HOPE Mdm Chan Ann Gee chan_ann_gee@schools.gov.sg

S2 HOPE Mr Gillian Lim Xiu Hui gillian_lim_xiu_hui@schools.gov.sg

S2 PRAISE Mr Loo Sze Yen loo_sze_yen@schools.gov.sg

S2 PRAISE Miss Lee Rachel lee_rachel@schools.gov.sg

S2 PRAISE Miss Tan Jia Ning Cynthia tan_jia_ning_cynthia@schools.gov.sg

S2 TRUTH Mdm Lau Pui Lye Kathy lau_pui_lye_kathy@schools.gov.sg

S2 TRUTH Mr Mathivanan mathivanan_kadarkarai@schools.gov.sg

Form Teachers



S3 FAITH Miss Kang Joo Geok kang_joo_geok@schools.gov.sg

S3 FAITH Mr Chelliah Trevor Devendran chelliah_trevor_devendran@schools.gov.sg

S3 JOY Mdm Sivasankari Pravin sivasankari_pravin@schools.gov.sg

S3 JOY Mdm Jasmine Jiang jiang_peiyan_jasmine@schools.gov.sg

S3 JOY Miss Koh Jie Hui Avigail koh_jie_hui_avigail@schools.gov.sg

S3 LOVE Mdm Fazliana Pairin fazliana_pairin@schools.gov.sg

S3 PEACE Mdm Lim Shu Yen lim_shu_yen@schools.gov.sg

S3 PEACE Mr Jason Untung jason_untung@schools.gov.sg

S3 GRACE Miss Low Qiao Xuan Low_Qiao_Xuan@schools.gov.sg

S3 GRACE Mr Isaac Sim Wee Siong sim_wee_siong_isaac@schools.gov.sg

S3 HOPE Mr Sitoh Wei Sheng Wilson sitoh_wei_sheng_wilson@schools.gov.sg

S3 HOPE Mr Ong Wei Han ong_wei_han@schools.gov.sg

S3 PRAISE Mr Jeremy See Poo Leng see_poo_leng@schools.gov.sg

S3 PRAISE Mdm Norhajjarrillah Abdul Baki norhajjarrillah_abdul_baki@schools.gov.sg

S4 FAITH Mdm Yu Xiaoqin yu_xiaoqin@schools.gov.sg

S4 FAITH Mdm Ravathi Velayuthan ravathi_velayuthan@schools.gov.sg

S4 JOY Ms Foo Ji Ying, Eunice foo_ji_ying_eunice@schools.gov.sg

S4 JOY Mdm Samboo Elaine Natalie samboo_elaine_natalie@schools.gov.sg

S4 LOVE Ms Sek Hwee Leng sek_hwee_leng@schools.gov.sg

S4 PEACE Mr Sean Ong Zhi Han sean_ong_zhi_han@schools.gov.sg

S4 PEACE Miss Chua Jazlyn Jazlyn_Chua@schools.gov.sg

S4 GRACE Mrs Tang Lai Chan tham_lai_chan@schools.gov.sg

S4 GRACE Mr David Yee Chee Wai yee_chee_wei_david@schools.gov.sg

S4 HOPE Ms Ang Siok Min Mitchelle ang_siok_min_mitchelle@schools.gov.sg

S4 HOPE Mr Su Wei Zhi su_wei_zhi@schools.gov.sg

S4 PRAISE Mr Samuel Chan Yew Fai chan_yew_fai_samuel@schools.gov.sg

S4 PRAISE Ms Lim Wenting Janel janell_lim@schools.gov.sg

S5 RESILIENCE Miss Quek Imm Ki  quek_imm_ki@schools.gov.sg

Subject Name Email

English Language Mdm Sunu Sivadasan Sunu_Sivadasan_A@schools.gov.sg

English Language Mr Amos Wu Pom Hin amos_wu_pom_hin@schools.gov.sg

English Language Mr Tan Sung Paul Tan_Sung_Paul@schools.gov.sg

English Language Miss Rachel Lim Kim Neo lim_kim_neo_rachel_b@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics Miss Loo Yen Li Loo_Yen_Li_A@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics Ms Ong Yi Pin ong_yi_pin@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics Ms Mabel Neo Mabel_Neo@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Jocelyn Kong Phui Yan Jocelyn_Kong@schools.gov.sg

Teachers



Science Mr Nicky Phua Nicky_Phua_Cheng_Liang_A@schools.gov.sg

Science Mr Lim Kheam Soon, Alex alex_lim_kheam_soon@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language Ms Tai Tze Ghee Tai_Tze_Ghee_A@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language Ms Hee Pow Soo hee_pow_soo_a@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language Mr Kang Jian Kang_jian@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language Ms Fion Tan Fion_Tan_A@schools.gov.sg

Chinese Language Miss Cynthia Tan Jia Ning tan_jia_ning_cynthia@schools.gov.sg

Humanities Mrs Amelia Chong Amelia_chong@schools.gov.sg

Humanities Miss Lee Hui Ern Desiree Lee_Hui_Ern_Desiree@schools.gov.sg

Design & Technology Mdm Png Siew Hoon png_siew_hoon@schools.gov.sg

Physical Education Miss Vivian Tan Kher Sin tan_kher_sin_c@schools.gov.sg

GEAR-UP Ms Elaine Tan tan_pei_yin_elaine_a@schools.gov.sg

Designation Name Email

Special Educational Needs (SEN) 

Officer Miss Ng Sian Erh Angelia ng_sian_erh_angelia@schools.gov.sg

Special Educational Needs (SEN) 

Officer Ms Selena Ng Sau Wuan selena_ng_sau_wuan@schools.gov.sg

School Counsellor Mr Joey Hong joey_hong@schools.gov.sg

School Counsellor Mr Koh Wei Yong Shaun koh_wei_yong_shaun@schools.gov.sg

Designation Name Email

Admin Manager Ms Seah Bee Leng seah_bee_leng@schools.gov.sg

Admin Manager Mr Wong Wei Kiong, Edwin wong_wei_keong_a@schools.gov.sg

Operation Manager Mdm Koh Ai Mui, Rebecca koh_ai_mui@schools.gov.sg

Operation Manager Mr Rahmat Nazri Shokor rahmat_nazri_shokor@schools.gov.sg

ICT Manager Mr Gunasegaran Kuppusamy gunasegaran_al_kuppusamy@schools.gov.sg

ICT Manager Mr Pek Teck Keong pek_teck_keong@schools.gov.sg

Admin Executive Ms Siti Rashidah Binte Abu Bakar siti_rashidah_abu_bakar@schools.gov.sg

CSO Mdm Lim Hui Kiang Madeline lim_hui_kiang@schools.gov.sg

CSO Mdm Saadiah Asdan saadiah_asdan@schools.gov.sg

CSO Mdm V Nirumala v_nirumala@schools.gov.sg

CSO Mdm Selvi Ganesan Selvi_Ganesan@schools.gov.sg

TSO Mr James Lau Kam Fatt james_lau_kam_fatt@schools.gov.sg

TSO Mdm Low Kar Yee low_kar_yee_a@schools.gov.sg

TSO Mdm Siti Hazura Efendi siti_hazura_efendi@schools.gov.sg

TSO Ms Ng Hwee Tin ng_hwee_tin@schools.gov.sg

OSO Mdm Sarswathy Palanisamy sarswathy_palanisamy@schools.gov.sg

OSO Mr Danker Derrick Aloysius danker_derrick_aloysius@schools.gov.sg

Executive & Admin Staff

Allied Educators



OSO Mr Yusof Bin Masdar yusof_masdar@schools.gov.sg

OSO Mr Leong Chee Kiong leong_chee_kiong@schools.gov.sg

OSO Mr Low Kae Jiang nil


